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Across

1. Certain bikes

8. He hunts wabbits

13. Intentionally vague
14. "Good job"

16. Flying display

17. Open

18. Fixed portions

19. Scott novel

20. Elevator pioneer Elisha
21. Movie backdrop

22. Historical period

23. Arial and Courier
25."Amiss ____ good..."
27. Opposite of act.

28. Italian eatery

31. Radical '60s gp.

32. Fruit with a pit

33. Ocasek of "The Cars"
36. Said again

40. Palindromic name
41. Highest degrees

42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
49.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Not so strict
Telecom nerve ctr.
Barnyard noise
Spouse

Basically
Counteracts, as a wrong
"Alas!"

Indulgent
Suitability

Driver's need
Affirmations
Warned

Down

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

the Rat

. Charles Lindbergh
. Cocktail favorite
. NBA stat

Call to Silver

. Big name in cosmetics

. Hems

. Super success

. Emulate a tower in Pisa
10.
11.
12.
14.
15.
24.
25.
26.
29.
30.
33.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.
43.
45.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Female parental units
Demanded more from performers
Prepares leftovers
Bothers

Market figure

Take the lead

Annoys

Speaks, biblically
Journey ballad

And others, for short
Took off

Element variant

Official seals
Browner-skinned
Pressing

Goalie's job

Took a breather

Thule, Pearl Harbor, etc.
Bild article

"Ronda ____ Turca" (Mozart piece)
Screen

An end to differ?
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